2
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade Catalogue
Overview Gomina Saw Blades
Saw blades for Orthopaedics
Saw blades for Trauma
Saw blades for Small Bones
Reciprocating Saw blades                                 Saw blades angled
Reciprocating Keel Blade                                   Keel Blade Set

215.129.147
215.129.147S
70mm 25mm 215.257.090
215.257.090S
215.257.100
215.257.100
70mm 6/12.5mm 215.987.127
215.987.127S
60mm 12.5mm 215.126.090
215.126.090S
Overview references
Fits to Synthes® (AO)
Note: sterile version with S
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 0.90mm 215.259.090 215.259.090S
10
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.00mm 215.259.100 215.259.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.18mm 215.259.118 215.259.118S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.19mm 215.259.119 215.259.119S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.23mm 215.259.123 215.259.123S
11
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.27mm 215.259.127 215.259.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.37mm 215.259.137 215.259.137S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.47mm 215.259.147 215.259.147S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 22mm 1.27mm 215.229.127 215.229.127S
12
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 0.90mm 215.199.090 215.199.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.00mm 215.199.100 215.199.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.19mm 215.199.119 215.199.119S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.27mm 215.199.127 215.199.127S
13
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.37mm 215.199.137 215.199.137S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.47mm 215.199.147 215.199.147S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5/19mm 0.90mm 215.999.090 215.999.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5/19mm 1.27mm 215.999.127 215.999.127S
14
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 0.90mm 215.129.090 215.129.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.00mm 215.129.100 215.129.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.18mm 215.129.118 215.129.118S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.19mm 215.129.119 215.129.119S
15
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.23mm 215.129.123 215.129.123S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.27mm 215.129.127 215.129.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.37mm 215.129.137 215.129.137S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.47mm 215.129.147 215.129.147S
16
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Premium
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 25mm 0.90mm 215.257.090 215.257.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 25mm 1.00mm 215.257.100 215.257.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 6/12.5mm 1.27mm 215.987.127 215.987.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
60mm 12.5mm 0.90mm 215.126.090 215.126.090S
17
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Length Width Thickness
Performance Blades 0.90mm 1.00mm 1.19mm 1.27mm 1.37mm

265.129.090S
265.129.119
n/a
265.129.127
265.129.127S
80mm 12.5mm 265.128.127
265.128.127S
80mm 8mm 265.088.127
265.088.127S
70mm 19mm 265.197.090
265.197.090S
Overview references
Note: sterile version with S
Performance
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 0.90mm 265.259.090 265.259.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
110mm 19mm 1.27mm 265.191.127 265.191.127S
18
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Performance
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.00mm 265.259.100 265.259.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.19mm 265.259.119 265.259.119S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.27mm 265.259.127 265.259.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 25mm 1.37mm 265.259.137 265.259.137S
19
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Performance
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.00mm 265.199.100 265.199.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.19mm 265.199.119 265.199.119S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 19mm 1.27mm 265.199.127 n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5/19mm 1.27mm 265.999.127 265.999.127S
20
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Performance
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 0.90mm 265.129.090 265.129.090S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.19mm 265.129.119 n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
90mm 12.5mm 1.27mm 265.129.127 265.129.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
80mm 12.5mm 1.27mm 265.128.127 265.128.127S
21
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Performance
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
80mm 8mm 1.27mm 265.088.127 265.088.127S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 19mm 0.90mm 265.197.090 265.197.090S
22
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Length Width Thickness Description
Reciproca�ng Blades 1.00mm 1.10mm 1.20mm 1.30mm 1.40mm

cemented n/a
235.016.250S Reciprocating Keel Blade
cementless n/a
235.000.001S Reciprocating Keel Blade Set
cemented n/a
235.000.002S Reciprocating Keel Blade Set
Overview references
Note: sterile version with S
Reciproca�ng
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
88mm 14mm 1.20mm 245.188.120 245.188.120S
23
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Reciproca�ng
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
85mm 11.6mm 1.20mm 235.785.120 235.785.120S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
82mm 10mm 1.00mm 245.182.100 245.182.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
80mm 10mm 1.40mm 235.980.990 235.980.990S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
77mm 12mm 1.10mm 235.177.110 235.177.110S
24
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Reciproca�ng
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 12mm 1.10mm 235.270.110 235.270.110S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 10mm 1.30mm 235.170.130 235.170.130S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
cementless n/a 235.018.275S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
cemented n/a 235.018.290S

206.2748.060S
48mm 14mm 206.1448.060
206.1448.060S
48mm 10mm 206.1048.060
206.1048.060S
25mm 14mm 206.1425.060
206.1425.060S
25mm 10mm 206.1025.060
206.1025.060S
25mm 6mm 206.0625.060
206.0625.060S
Overview references
Note: sterile version with S
Trauma
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 27mm 1.00mm 206.2770.100 206.2770.100S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 27mm 0.80mm 206.2770.080 206.2770.080S
29
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Trauma
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 27mm 1.20mm 206.2770.120 206.2770.120S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 27mm 1.20mm 206.2770.120G n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 18mm 0.80mm 206.1870.080 206.1870.080S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 18mm 1.00mm 206.1870.100 206.1870.100S
30
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Trauma
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
70mm 18mm 1.20mm 206.1870.120 n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
50mm 20mm 0.80mm 206.2050.080 n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
48mm 27mm 0.60mm 206.2748.060 206.2748.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
48mm 14mm 0.60mm 206.1448.060 206.1448.060S
31
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Trauma
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
48mm 10mm 0.60mm 206.1048.060 206.1048.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 14mm 0.60mm 206.1425.060 206.1425.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 10mm 0.60mm 206.1025.060 206.1025.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 6mm 0.60mm 206.0625.060 206.0625.060S
32
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Length Width Thickness
Small Bone Blades 0.40mm 0.50mm 0.60mm 0.80mm

285.0518.040FS
15mm 15mm 285.1515.040F
285.0518.040FS
15mm 11mm 285.1115.040F
285.1115.040FS
15mm 7mm 285.0715.040F
285.0715.040FS
16mm 10mm 285.1001.080
n/a
Overview references
Note: sterile version with S
33
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
50mm 27mm 0.60mm 285.2750.060 285.2750.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
50mm 19mm 0.60mm 285.1950.060 285.1950.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
50mm 14mm 0.60mm 285.1450.060 285.1450.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
50mm 10mm 0.60mm 285.1050.060 285.1050.060S
34
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
48mm 27mm 0.60mm 295.0601.060 n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
40m 15mm 0.50mm 285.1540.050F 285.1540.050FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
40mm 11mm 0.50mm 285.1140.050F 285.1140.050FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
31mm 11mm 0.40mm 285.1131.040F 285.1131.040FS
35
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
31mm 7mm 0.40mm 285.0731.040F 285.0731.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
27mm 11mm 0.40mm 285.1127.040F n/a
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 14mm 0.60mm 285.1425.060 285.1425.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 10mm 0.60mm 285.1025.060 285.1025.060S
36
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
25mm 6mm 0.60mm 285.0625.060 285.0625.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
22mm 9mm 0.40mm 285.0922.040F 285.0922.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
21mm 13mm 0.40mm 285.1321.040F 285.1321.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
21mm 9mm 0.40mm 285.0921.040F 285.0921.040FS
37
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
18mm 5mm 0.40mm 285.0518.040F 285.0518.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
15mm 15mm 0.40mm 285.1515.040F 285.1515.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
15mm 11mm 0.40mm 285.1115.040F 285.1115.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
15mm 7mm 0.40mm 285.0715.040F 285.0715.040FS
38
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Colibri, UNIUM™
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile

286.1322.040FS
22mm 9mm 286.0922.040F
286.0922.040FS
18mm 5mm 286.0518.040F
286.0518.040FS
18mm 3mm 286.0318.040F
286.0318.040FS
15mm 11mm 286.1115.040F
286.1115.040FS
15mm 7mm 286.0715.040F
286.0715.040FS
Overview references
Note: sterile version with S
Small Bones Fits to: Electric Pen Drive
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
41mm 19mm 0.60mm 286.1941.060 286.1941.060S
40
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Electric Pen Drive
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
31mm 11mm 0.40mm 286.1131.040F 286.1131.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
31mm 7mm 0.40mm 286.0731.040F 286.0731.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
27mm 14mm 0.60mm 286.1427.060 286.1427.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
27mm 10mm 0.60mm 286.1027.060 286.1027.060S
41
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Electric Pen Drive
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
27mm 6mm 0.60mm 286.0627.060 286.0627.060S
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
22mm 13cm 0.40mm 286.1322.040F 286.1322.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
22mm 9mm 0.40mm 286.0922.040F 286.0922.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
18mm 5mm 0.40mm 286.0518.040F 286.0518.040FS
42
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade CatalogueFits to Synthes® (AO)
Small Bones Fits to: Electric Pen Drive
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
18mm 3mm 0.40mm 286.0318.040F 286.0318.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
15mm 11mm 0.40mm 286.1115.040F 286.1115.040FS
Length Width Thickness REF non-sterile REF sterile
15mm 7mm 0.40mm 286.0715.040F 286.0715.040FS
43
GOMINA Surgical Saw Blade Catalogue
Gomina is a leading manufacturer of medical products for bone surgery. We develop and produce our
surgical instruments exclusively in Switzerland and market them worldwide. Hightech products from the